12:00 pm
12:02 pm
12:04 pm
12:06 pm
12:08 pm
12:09 pm
12:13 pm
12:15 pm
12:17 pm
12:21 pm
12:23 pm
12:24 pm
12:26 pm
12:29 pm

East Aurora School District 131

\us Stop Locations For AESO02A AES 02 & 03 ALLEN ES Al

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

N OHIO ST@QCENTURY LN

FENTON ST @ N LOUCKS ST

E NEW YORK ST @ OAKVIEW AVE

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRANDVIEW DR
N FARNSWORTH AVE @ GRAND BLVD
GRAND BLVD @ N KENDALL ST

E GALENA BLVD @ N LOUCKS ST

S LOUCKS ST @ SUMMIT AVE

S LOUCKS ST @ 2ND AVE

S KENDALL ST @ E GALENA BLVD

N FARNSWORTH AVE @ E GALENA BLVD
NORTH AVE @ S CALHOUN ST

S KENDALL ST @ 5TH AVE

ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



East Aurora School District 131
us Stop Locations For AESO1A AES 01 & 04 ALLEN ES Al

11:57am  START ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
12:00 pm STOP WATERFORD DR @ FOX POINTE DR
12:06 pm  STOP 2153 WALCOTT RD

12:10 pm  STOP MAIR DR @ FOX POINTE DR

12:17pm  DEST ALLEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL



